
1. Division Herrer, Øst Match no. 137759 Day: 2 06-02-2024 City: 4600 Køge Country: 

19:15:00 Hall: Spar Nord Arena, 1

ROSTER

Team Køge
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Mikkel Christian Pedersen 33645

5 Markus Kleist 31473

6 Birk Øster-Rothenberg 31619

8 Tjalwe nickolai Jebro 13654

13 L André Mysander Jarlstrøm 27217

14 Flemming Rasmussen 16394

16 William Vedel Grewe 28532

17 Elliot Konstantin Ernst Kanev 31435

18 Christoffer Basballe 29417

19 simon Ravn

20 Antun Mojas

21 L Tiemen Boerma

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Per Hagbard Hansen

C Per Hagbard Hansen

C Per Hagbard Hansen

C Per Hagbard Hansen

X

Amager VK.2
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 Ole Høgh 12763

4 Christian Bisgaard Olsen 14594

9 L Neil Vaytet

13 Claus Dalgaard Madsen 14714

14 Peter Jespersen 12323

18 Kenni Fehstedt 12979

26 Nikolai Witten Ålkjær Madsen

77 Jesper Thanning 18303

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

X

X

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 06-02-2024 Roster approved on the 06-02-2024


